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1 3 11 4 21 1 31 3
2 4 12 3 22 3 32 4
3 3 13 4 23 3 33 1
4 3 14 1 24 1 34 2
5 3 15 2 25 3 35 2
6 2 16 2 26 2 36 4
7 4 |17 4 27] 4 [37] 4
8 3 18 1 28 1 38 2
9 2 19 3 29 2 39 3
10 2 20 2 30 3 40 4
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[l Adding Machine
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LSB -1 (28® edewid 390 -1) MSB - 1(18® edewnt 390 -1)

#87 | 1F | 78

B G |R
R (om) G(emoe) B(B&)
7 816 1 Fe 8715
16! 160 16! 16° 16t 169
7x16 8x1 16 + 15 8x16 1x7
112+8 311 128+7

1204 13549
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A — | \ A.B (A.B)+ (B+C).(B.C)
B j
B+C
C
(B+C).(B.C)
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VIII.
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IX. a Kusum , Nimal
b. Spam , Trash
X. X
XX
XXX
XXXX
XXXXX (¢.2x10=20)

X |Y |Z & | XY[XY |[XYZ |XY2D+HXY) | XY D+XY)
1 [1]1]0] 1 0 0 0 1

1 [1]o0]l1] 1 0 1 1 0

1 0110 0 1 0 1 0

1 001 0 1 0 1 0

0 11| 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 1 0|1 0 1 0 1 0

0 010 0 1 0 1 0

0 0|01 0 1 0 1 0
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a 24

b 25

c 20

d 8

e 21

f 4

g 1

h 7

i 27

i 29 1
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SYMBOL (c.1)
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PNE ©OVe® Dea® s%0®w- Ik (c4)

a Function 1 - MAX
Celll - B2
Cell 2 - B5
b =C2*B%$7
=C2*$B%$7
=C2-D2

=E2*B2
=SUM(F2:F5)

1-D
2-E

=~ d® O O

(c.D

(c-2)
(e.1)
(c-2)
(c-2)
(e.1)
(c-2)
(c-2)

(c-2)

(c.15)
(c.1.5)
(c.1.5)

(c.15)

(c2)
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6. [ a. TeamID
b. PlayerID , MemberID
I a. Player , Player_Team
b. Team
. a. Player- PI1D850 Isuru Sandeepa  M9837
Player Team T1 PID850 2020
b. Team - T5  Cricket U19 PID704
V. 9@ n»®
7. I. Square 8 20 is 400
Square 8 22
24
26
28
30 (e.2.5)
v
n=20
N
v
Square=n*n
/ Display square /
n:nlz
(c.5.9)
.  empe»e

godmoeme (C.2)



